
Coach Timetable
W14 - Wollescote 

Inbound

Bus Stop Time

Grove Road, Wynall Lane 07:40

Coppice Avenue SW, Wynall Lane 07:42

Walker Avenue NW, Queensway 07:44

Dobbins Oak Road, Gauden Road 07:45

St Peters Road, Pedmore Lane 07:46

Chawn Park Drive NE, Ham Lane 07:47

Prescot Road, Grange Lane (Inbound Only) 07:48

New Farm Road NE, Grange Lane 07:49

Lye Bypass 07:50

Opposite Wilson Hall, Colley Gate 07:52

Foredraft SE, Windmill Hill 07:53

Stourbridge Road, Lutley Mill Road 07:54

Halesowen College, Furnace Lane 08:10

Grove Road, Wynall Lane 12:20

Coppice Avenue SW, Wynall Lane 12:22

Walker Avenue NW, Queensway 12:24

Dobbins Oak Road, Gauden Road 12:25

St Peters Road, Pedmore Lane 12:26

Chawn Park Drive NE, Ham Lane 12:27

Prescot Road, Grange Lane (Inbound Only) 12:28

New Farm Road NE, Grange Lane 12:29

Lye Bypass 12:30

Opposite Wilson Hall, Colley Gate 12:32

Foredraft SE, Windmill Hill 12:33

Stourbridge Road, Lutley Mill Road 12:34

Halesowen College, Whittingham Road 12:50

Outbound

Bus Stop Time

Halesowen College, Whittingham Road 13:45

Stourbridge Road, Lutley Mill Road 13:54

Foredraft SE, Windmill Hill 13:55

Opposite Wilson Hall, Colley Gate 13:56

Lye Bypass 13:58

New Farm Road NE, Grange Lane 13:59

Chawn Park Drive NE, Ham Lane 14:01

St Peters Road, Pedmore Lane 14:02

Dobbins Oak Road, Gauden Road 14:03

Walker Avenue NW, Queensway 14:04

Coppice Avenue SW, Wynall Lane 14:06

Grove Road, Wynall Lane 14:08

Halesowen College, Whittingham Road 17:10

Stourbridge Road, Lutley Mill Road 17:19

Foredraft SE, Windmill Hill 17:20

Opposite Wilson Hall, Colley Gate 17:21

Lye Bypass 17:23

New Farm Road NE, Grange Lane 17:24

Chawn Park Drive NE, Ham Lane 17:26

St Peters Road, Pedmore Lane 17:27

Dobbins Oak Road, Gauden Road 17:28

Walker Avenue NW, Queensway 17:29

Coppice Avenue SW, Wynall Lane 17:31

Grove Road, Wynall Lane 17:33

Timetable last updated 12/12/2024


